Zebron PLUS
 GC Inlet Liners • Superior sample protection
• Easy to install
• A solution for all of your
 analyses
Remarkably Inert
Safe and Simple Installation

Zebron™ PLUS Inlet Liners
For Shimadzu® GC Systems
Ordering Information
Description Application
Dimensions
ID x L (mm) Part No. Unit Price
Shimadzu 17A GC Systems
Single Taper Z-Liner™
Pesticides 3.4 x 95
AG2-3B13-01 Ea
AG2-3B13-05 5/pk
AG2-3B13-25 25/pk
Straight Z-Liner Volatiles
Dirty samples
High initial oven
temperatures
3.4 x 95
AG2-3B03-01 Ea
AG2-3B03-05 5/pk
AG2-3B03-25 25/pk
Shimadzu 2010 GC Systems
Single Taper Liner
Pesticides 3.4 x 95
AG2-4B10-01 Ea
AG2-4B10-05 5/pk
AG2-4B10-25 25/pk
Single Taper Z-Liner
Semi-volatiles
Dirty samples
3.4 x 95
AG2-4B13-01 Ea
AG2-4B13-05 5/pk
AG2-4B13-25 25/pk
Straight Liner
Volatiles 3.4 x 95
AG2-4B00-01 Ea
AG2-4B00-05 5/pk
AG2-4B00-25 25/pk
Straight Z-Liner Volatiles
Dirty samples
High initial oven
temperatures
3.4 x 95
AG2-4B03-01 Ea
AG2-4B03-05 5/pk
AG2-4B03-25 25/pk
Complete Your Analysis
Description Part No. Unit Price
 BTO® Silicone Septa Plug • Fits Shimadzu (9A, 14, 15A, 17A, 2010)
and SRI injectors